Additional features
•	 The back-lit message panels are available in black, red or green letters on a
white transluscent background. In addition, all messages can be specified with
red letters against a black background where the message is only visible when
the sign is illuminated.
•	 26 standard messages with custom messages available upon request.
•	 Durable extruded aluminum frame with mitered corners.
•	 Variety of mounting configurations available.

Disappearing Sign
Illuminated Off
Ordering guide Example:  AMS-120-RW-DO NOT ENTER-CMB
Model Number Voltage Sign Panel Color Message2,3 Options
AMS
AMS Single-face
sign
120
277
120V
277V
BW
RW
GW
DS1
Black letters on
white background
Red letters on
white background
Green letters on
white background
Disappearing sign,
red letters on black
background
ALERT
BEAM ON
CAUTION X-RAY
DANGER LASER IN USE
DARK ROOM IN USE
DO NOT ENTER
DRY ROOM IN USE
ELEVATORS
EXAM ROOM IN USE
FIRE DO NOT ENTER
IN USE
LADIES
LASER IN USE
LASER ON
MEN
OCCUPIED
RADIATION ON
READY
RECORDING
RESTROOMS
ROOM IN USE
SYSTEM READY
TELEPHONE
TO EXIT
WOMEN
X-RAY IN USE
MRI IN USE
RFR
CMB
PMB
SMB
FLASH
Recessed frame
Ceiling mount bracket
Pendant mount bracket
Side mount bracket
Message flashing (60
times/min.)
1.	 Message is only visible when sign is illuminated. The sign panel appears black in off condition.
2.	 Not available with "EXIT" wording.
3.	 Contact factory for custom message.
BW - Black Letters on White
Sign Panel
GW - Green Letters on White
Sign Panel
RW - Red Letters on White
Sign Panel
Message Options